

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, JHARGRAM

MACC EXECUTION- 01/2026

(C.I.S REGD. NO- 01/2026)

PRESENT: SARAJIT MAZUMDER
DISTRICT JUDGE, JHARGRAM.
J.O. CODE- WB00641

Dulali Hansda
Vs
Universal Sampo General Ins Co Ltd.

Order No 01 dated 17/01/2026

This is an application for execution of MACC under order 21 rule II of CPC, arising out of MACC- 23/2021 (R- 28/2021).

Certified copy of award filed by the petitioner.

Register it as MACC Execution case.

Requisite put in.

Fix : **11/02/2026** for Scrutiny and verification report.

District Judge,
Jhargram