

MACC Execution 1 of 2026

CNR WBWM-06000085-2026

**Present: Sri Arvind Mishra, (JO Code: WB00876) ADJ-2nd Court, Jhargram, in
charge of District Judge, Jhargram**

Order No. 04
13.04.2026

1. Today is fixed for hearing and further order.
2. Claimants are represented through Ld. Advocate and on their behalf Ld. Advocate files lawyer's hazira.
3. **Regular P.O. is on leave.** Record to put up before the regular P.O. It is adjourned today for the interest of justice.
4. Fixing 27.04.2026 for hearing and further order.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

District Judge-cum-MACT Jhargram I/C

Sd/.

District Judge-cum-MACT, Jhargram I/C